
VALID ON NEW VEHICLES FACTORY EQUIPPED WITH SATELLITE RADIO

Call SiriusXM to extend† your subscription today and 
receive discounts for Ford customers! 

Visit siriusxm.com or call 1-866-612-7474

© 2013 Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius, XM and all related marks and logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. Frank Sinatra photo © 1978 Sid Avery / 
MPTV.net. © EPE Reg. U.S. Pat. & TM Off. All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. 
13-3067     S-OEM-FLM-GBI-5-13

Our satellite service is available only to those at least 18 and older in the 48 contiguous USA and DC. Our Sirius 
satellite service is also available in PR (with coverage limitations). See our Customer Agreement for complete 
terms at www.siriusxm.com.
© 2013 Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius, XM and all related marks and logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. Frank Sinatra photo © 1978 
Sid Avery / MPTV.net. © EPE Reg. U.S. Pat. & TM Off. All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. 
All rights reserved.

FAQs
Q WHEN DOES MY SATELLITE RADIO SUBSCRIPTION BEGIN?
A    For new vehicles with a satellite radio factory installed, your trial subscription to  

the Sirius Select package begins on the day you take delivery of your vehicle.  
Ford vehicles come activated with a 6-month trial subscription so that you can 
start enjoying satellite radio right away.

Q  CAN I GET ADDITIONAL CHANNELS ON MY SATELLITE RADIO?
A    Yes, for a small monthly fee, you may upgrade to the Sirius Premier package and enjoy 

additional channels such as Oprah Radio®, NHL® and NBA games, the 24/7 SiriusXM 
NHL® Network Radio™ and MLB Network Radio™ channels, SiriusXM PGA TOUR® Radio, 
SiriusXM Public Radio featuring Bob Edwards, college sports and more.

Q  HOW CAN I EXTEND MY 6-MONTH SUBSCRIPTION?†
A      As a new Ford owner or lessee, you can extend your subscription anytime. 

However, in order to take advantage of the discounted pricing available to Ford 
customers, you must call SiriusXM at 1-866-612-7474 BEFORE your 6-month  
trial is over.

Q   HOW DO I KNOW WHAT’S COMING UP ON SIRIUSXM?
A    Go to siriusxm.com/whatilike to stay on top of all that’s on SiriusXM. Get 

late-breaking programming alerts, cool Inside The Studio audio and videos,  
and even access to special SiriusXM subscriber events.

Q  CAN I LISTEN TO SATELLITE RADIO OUTSIDE OF MY VEHICLE?
A    Yes. For a small upgrade fee, subscribers can listen online or on their smartphone to  

over 160 channels. Visit siriusxm.com/internetradio for more details. Not available on  
all packages. Certain channels not available on SiriusXM Internet Radio; see siriusxm.com.

EE8J 19G217 CA

’70s & ’80s Classic Rock

Classic Hard Rock
Presented by Ozzy

Pearl Jam 24/7

New Hard Rock

New Alternative Rock

’80s Hair Bands

’90s Alternative/Grunge

Adult Album Rock

Indie Rock

Heavy Metal

Contemporary Eclectic

Acoustic
Singer-Songwriters

Escape to Margaritaville

Mellow Rock

Classic Alternative

Little Steven’s
Underground Garage

’60s & ’70s Classic Rock

Music of Action Sports
with Tony Hawk 

Bruce Springsteen 24/7

Deep Classic Rock

Grateful Dead 24/7

Dance Hits

Smooth Electronic

Progressive House,
Trance & Electro

Hip-Hop Hits

Classic Hip-Hop

R&B Hits 

Adult R&B Hits

Classic Soul/Motown

Eminem’s Uncut
Hip-Hop Channel

New Country

’90s Country & More

Bluegrass

Rockin’ Country Rebels

Classic Country

Christian Pop & Rock

Southern Gospel

Gospel, Presented
by Kirk Franklin

Show Tunes

Smooth/
Contemporary Jazz

Classic Jazz

New Age

B.B. King’s Blues

Beautiful Music

Sinatra/American
Standards

Classical Pops

Opera/Classical Vocals 

Traditional Classical

Reggae

Jam Bands

Top 40 Hits

Lite Pop Hits

Love Songs

’40s Pop Hits/Big Band

’50s Pop Hits

’70s Pop Hits

’90s Pop Hits

2000s Pop Hits

’80s Pop Hits

’60s Pop Hits
with Cousin Brucie 

Pop Music Discovery

Elvis 24/7
Live from Graceland

BOSTON • PHILADELPHIA
PITTSBURGH

NEW YORK

WASHINGTON DC • BALTIMORE
ATLANTA

CHICAGO • DETROIT

MIAMI • ORLANDO
TAMPA-ST. PETERSBURG

DALLAS/FT. WORTH • HOUSTON
PHOENIX

ST. LOUIS • MINNEAPOLIS/ST. PAUL
LAS VEGAS

SAN FRANCISCO • SEATTLE
SAN DIEGO

LOS ANGELES

2000s and Today

Old Skool R&B

Studio 54 Radio

Canada’s News/Weather 
by AMI-Audio 

COMMERCIAL-FREE MUSICPOP

ROCK

HIP-HOP/R&B

DANCE/ELECTRONIC

COUNTRY

CHRISTIAN

CLASSICAL

JAZZ/STANDARDS

TRAFFIC & WEATHER

02

03

04

51

52

53

54

05

06

07

08

09

10

15

56

58

59

60

61

64

63

65

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

74

75

76

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

140

172

133

132

134

135

136

139

138

137

WELCOME TO THE WORLD
OF SATELLITE RADIO
Sirius Channel Lineup

Gay & Lesbian Radio

Celebrity Hosts
& Lifestyle Shows

Hottest Adult
Entertainment Radio

African-American Talk

Pop Culture News 
and Reviews

Just for Truckers

Indie Talk Radio

Opie & Anthony 
and More

Fun, Fearless, Female

ESPN’s Sports Talk Channel

“Mad Dog” Russo
Takes on Sports

24/7 NFL News & Talk 

All College Sports – 
All the Time

NBA, Dan Patrick, 
Artie Lange

24/7 NASCAR® Talk 

The Latest Sports News

Live Your Best Life

Horse Racing Talk
& Play-by-Play

Fantasy Sports Talk

24/7 MLB® Talk

24/7 NHL® News, 
Talk & Play-by-Play

Live PGA TOUR® 
Golf & Talk

Your SiriusXM
Home for Soccer

Comedy Uncensored 

Blue Collar Radio 

Family Comedy

Presented by Jamie Foxx 

Uncut Comedy
Direct to Your Brain

Canadian Comedy
Uncensored 24/7

Classic Radio Shows

Books & Drama

Real Doctors Helping 
Real People

Christian Talk

Not What You’d Expect

All Fun for Kids

Music Destination 
for Kids & Family

The World Leader
in Business News

We Report. You Decide.

The Worldwide
Leader in News

News & Views

NPR News & Conversation

BBC World Service

Canada’s #1 Rated 
Radio News Source

Lean Forward

First in Business Worldwide

Bob Edwards and
Car Talk

Unfiltered Political Talk

Liberal Talk

Conservative Talk

Tropical Latin Music

Spanish Sports Talk
& Play-by-Play 

All-News Spanish Language

Regional Mexican Music

Contemporary Latin Pop
& Ballads

Hits in Spanish and English

News and More from Mexico

Top Latin Hits

Hispanic Talk Radio

Inspired Hispanic Talk Radio

Canadian Indie Music First

SiriusXM’s “Chansons”
Music Channel

The Cultures of Canada

The New Rock Alternative

The New Rock Alternative

Radio-Canada News 
& Information

Adult Alternative Artists

Canadian Current
Affairs & Talk

Francophone & Canadian
Country-Folk

Talk About Good

Real Talk with Real People

Authentic Catholic Radio
for the Serious Listener

LIVE SPORTS PLAY-BY-PLAYSPORTS

ENTERTAINMENT

NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO

LATIN

CANADIAN

MORE

POLITICS

HOWARD STERN

COMEDY

FAMILY & HEALTH

KIDS

RELIGION

84

209

204

100 101

105

108

206

102

85
93

94
210

207

86

88

90

91

104

208

106

109

95

97

99

96

80

82

81

78

79

129

131

98

168

110

128

114

116

122

169

113

112

124

127

125

115

117

118

205

147

150

152

156

157

148

151

153

154

155

161

163

165

171

162

141

143

164

166

167

170

92

Play-by-play coverage of the NHL®, NBA, 
college sports, IZOD IndyCar® Series and More

Plus Live Games & Races From
                    and More.

Included with the 
Sirius Premier package

Preemptable for 
Play-by-Play sports

130

211-
220 GET THE MOST OUT OF

YOUR SIRIUSXM® EXPERIENCE

To Learn More About SiriusXM
Visit siriusxm.com or call 1-866-612-7474

† If you decide to continue your SiriusXM service at the end of your trial subscription, the plan you choose 
will automatically renew and bill at then-current rates until you call us at 1-866-635-2349 to cancel. 
See our Customer Agreement for complete terms at www.siriusxm.com.

SIRIUSXM RADIO CUSTOMER SERVICE GUARANTEE
If your vehicle comes factory equipped with a fully activated satellite radio compatible with Sirius packages 
provided by Sirius XM Radio Inc. (“SiriusXM”) you will receive a 6-month trial subscription to the Sirius Select 
package. In select vehicles, a 6-month trial subscription to SiriusXM Traffic and SiriusXM Travel Link may 
also be included. SiriusXM guarantees to provide comprehensive customer service during the term of your 
subscription. You will receive a Welcome Kit in the mail from SiriusXM. Your trial subscription is governed 
by our Customer Agreement located at www.siriusxm.com and in your Welcome Kit. SiriusXM Listener 
Care is available to assist you via telephone at 1-866-612-7474 or, for your convenience, you can visit us online 
at siriusxm.com.

SIRIUSXM WILL CONTACT YOU SHORTLY TO OFFER EXTENDED SUBSCRIPTION OPTIONS.

6-MONTH SUBSCRIPTION 
Start enjoying your trial subscription upon 

delivery with the Sirius Select package.

ACCOUNTREGISTRATION CARD



1. Enter your 12-digit ESN here.

2.  Username

 Password

3.   Call SiriusXM Listener Care at 1-866-612-7474 
to register your ESN and establish your  
online account.

4.   Sign up for FREE SiriusXM e-newsletters.

Create Password and keep it secure

CAPTURE
Before calling, capture the 12-digit electronic serial 
number (ESN) of your radio and write it down.
(Refer to the “Find Your Radio to Get Started” panel for ESN  
retrieval instructions.)

CALL
Call SiriusXM Listener Care at 1-866-612-7474 from  
your vehicle to register your ESN and create your  
online account.

CHOOSE
Choose your username and password to manage  
your account online.

SIGN UP 
Sign up for FREE e-newsletters and receive all the 
latest programming information!

BENEFITS 
FREE SiriusXM E-Newsletters
Get information on programming updates, upcoming live 
performances, artist takeovers, special events and exclusive  
customer discounts. 

Pricing Offers for Ford Customers
Receive discounted pricing when you extend† your subscription

for 12 months or longer BEFORE your 6-month trial is over.

Access and Manage Your Account Online
Easily update your contact and subscription details.

EASY STEPS TO
GETTING STARTED

REGISTER YOUR
ACCOUNT TODAY

TIP TIP TIP

TIP TIP

Press AUX to Access Satellite Radio

• Retrieve 12-digit ESN**: In satellite radio mode, 
 press AUX and preset “1” simultaneously 

• Changing Channels: Press3SEEK or SEEK4	
	 button on radio console

• Changing Categories: Category mode restricts
 channels to a selected category only
  -  Press MENU until the current category appears on the display
  -  Press  to scroll through the list of available categories
   (Pop, Rock, News, etc.)
  -  Press3SEEK or SEEK4to select the category

Press SAT or SIRIUS to Access Satellite Radio

•  Retrieve 12-digit ESN**: In satellite radio mode, 
press SIRIUS  and preset “1” simultaneously

• Changing Channels:
  -  Turn the TUNE knob on radio console OR
  -  Press3SEEK or SEEK4	OR
  -  Press 5/6

•  Changing Categories: Category mode restricts 
channels to a selected category only

  -  Press MENU, then OK to access Satellite Radio menu 
 (press OK again for the Fiesta radio)

  -   Press 5/6 to access Category mode, then OK to select
  -  Press 5/6 again to view categories, then OK to select

Satellite Radio on Voice-Activated
Navigation Radio

• Retrieve 12-digit ESN**: Press the “i” button,
 then press the “System Info” button 

• Start Satellite Radio: Press the RADIO button  
 on the console. Then touch the SAT123 button  
 on the screen

• Changing Channels: Turn the TUNE knob or  the
 SEEK button on the radio console OR touch the
 DIRECT TUNE button, enter the channel number,
 and touch ENTER

Touch the SHOW OPTIONS button on the bottom right of the 
screen if SCAN and DIRECT TUNE are not present.

Satellite Radio on MyFord Touch Radio 
or MyFord® System

• Retrieve 12-digit ESN**: Either press the bottom
 left corner of the touch screen, then SIRIUS > 
 OPTIONS > ESN or in SIRIUS mode press MENU > 
 SIRIUS > SHOW ESN

• Start Satellite Radio: Either press the bottom
 left corner of the touch screen and then select
 the SIRIUS tab or press the SIRIUS button on  
 the console

• Changing Channels: Press the DIRECT TUNE button and enter 
 the desired satellite channel number via the on-screen keypad,
 OR press the TUNE button/knob, OR use voice commands 
 (for MyFord/Lincoln Touch radios only)

• Instant Replay: Select the REPLAY soft key to replay approximately
 44 minutes of audio on the current channel (provided channel does not change)

Operating SiriusXM Traffic &  
SiriusXM Travel Link

•  To use SiriusXM Traffic or Travel Link:  
Press the “i” button either on the touch  
screen or the radio console. Then touch  
the SIRIUS TRAVEL LINK button on the  
Main Screen. You may also navigate to  
Travel Link via voice command  
(if equipped, refer to owner’s guide).

• Main Screen: From here you can access 
 SIRIUSXM TRAFFIC and all of TRAVEL LINK’s
 features, including FUEL PRICES, WEATHER,
 WEATHER MAP, MOVIE LISTINGS and SPORTS
 INFO — just by touching the desired button

In order to use SiriusXM Traffic or Travel Link in your 
MyFord Touch Radio, your vehicle must be  
equipped with navigation and your navigation  
SD card must be in the SD slot.

* Not all Ford vehicles are equipped with SiriusXM Travel Link/SiriusXM Traffic/SiriusXM Satellite 
Radio. Check with your dealership. Active subscription to SiriusXM required. Check your owner’s 
guide for complete operating instructions.

**    Feature may not be available during a Bluetooth call. Make sure to capture and write down ESN      
 before calling SiriusXM.

NOTE:  To have access to all channels for above radios, you must be in CATEGORY ALL 
mode. If your radio is not featured above, please refer to your owner’s guide.

FIND YOUR RADIO
TO  G E T  STA R T E D

*

TIP TIP TIP

TIP TIP




