

WELCOME TO THE WORLD **OF SATELLITE RADIO** Sirius Channel Lineup

POP		со	мме	RCIAL-	FREE MUSIC	СН	RISTIAN		
02	SIRIUS XN	Top 40 Hits	33	EWAVE	Classic Alternative	63	Th:		
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~						♥mēssage	Christian Pop & Rock Gospel, Presented	
03	20:20	Pop Music Discovery	34		'90s Alternative/Grunge	64	XFPRAISE	by Kirk Franklin	
04	<b>20)</b> • 4	'40s Pop Hits/Big Band	35		Indie Rock	65	enLighten	Southern Gospel	
05	<b>503</b> 0x5	'50s Pop Hits	36	MION	New Alternative Rock	JAZ	ZZ/STANI	DARDS	
06	6 <b>4.</b> 60	'60s Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie	37	OCTANE	New Hard Rock	66	WATERCOLORS	Smooth/	
07	7 <b>3</b> 77	'70s Pop Hits	38	CZZA BONEVIE	Classic Hard Rock Presented by Ozzy	67	JAZZ	Contemporary Jazz Classic Jazz	
08	<b>EÐ</b> 352	'80s Pop Hits	39	HAINATION	'80s Hair Bands				
09	Carlor	'90s Pop Hits	40	<u>भागमं जिल्ला</u>	Heavy Metal	68	spa) کی د	New Age	
10	Perso	2000s Pop Hits	41	FACTION	Music of Action Sports with Tony Hawk	69	Oscape	Beautiful Music	
15		2000s and Today	42	<b>JOINT</b>	Reggae	70	Blueseille	B.B. King's Blues	
16	a atha	Lite Pop Hits	HIP	-HOP/R8	≩B	71	Sinatra	Sinatra/American Standards	
	blend		44	HENOP	Hip-Hop Hits	72	OTTOOT	Show Tunes	
17	Love	Love Songs	45	SHADE	Eminem's Uncut Hip-Hop Channel	CL/	ASSICAL		
ROC	к		46	LIERSON	Classic Hip-Hop	74	Met Opera Radio	Opera/Classical Vocals	
19	Elvis	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland	47	theheat	R&B Hits	75		Classical Pops	
20	E STREET RADIO	Bruce Springsteen 24/7	48	Heart <mark>68</mark> 50ul	Adult R&B Hits	76	SYMPHONY HALL	Traditional Classical	
21	GARAGE	Little Steven's Underground Garage	49	Soul	Classic Soul/Motown				
22	PEARLJAM	Pearl Jam 24/7	50	ĞÊ00VE	Old Skool R&B			VEATHER	
23	Quateral	Grateful Dead 24/7	DA	NCE/ELE	CTRONIC	132	BOSTON • PHIL PITTSBURGH	ADELPHIA	
24	Radio MARGARITAVILLE	Escape to Margaritaville	51	bem	Dance Hits	133	NEW YORK		
			52		Progressive House, Trance & Electro	134	WASHINGTON D	C • BALTIMORE	
25	Classic (REWIND	'70s & '80s Classic Rock	53		Smooth Electronic	135	CHICAGO • DET	ROIT	
26	Classic	'60s & '70s Classic Rock	54	<b>S</b>	Studio 54 Radio	136	MIAMI • ORLAN TAMPA-ST. PETE		
27	C deep ch <u>acks</u>	Deep Classic Rock	COI	UNTRY		137	DALLAS/FT. WO		
28	SPECTRUM	Adult Album Rock	56	*WIIAAIES	Classic Country	•	PHOENIX		
29	283	Jam Bands	58	*PRIME*	'90s Country & More	138	ST. LOUIS • MINNEAPOLIS/ST. PAUL LAS VEGAS		
30	LOFT	Contemporary Eclectic	59	Highway	New Country	139	SAN FRANCISCO • SEATTLE SAN DIEGO		
31	the coffee	Acoustic	60	OUTLAW	Rockin' Country Rebels	140			
32	TheBoldge	Singer-Songwriters Mellow Rock	61	BLUEUDASS	Bluegrass	172	Canada + 360 A M I	Canada's News/Weathe	

SPORTS LIVE SPORTS PLAY-BY-PLAY									
84	(AADIO))	ESPN's Sports Talk Channel	92	SPORTS PLAYBYPLAY	NBA, Dan Patrick, Artie Lange	208	SREEM	Live PGA TOUR®	
85	XTRAI)	The Latest Sports News	93		Horse Racing Talk & Play-by-Play	209	RADIO	24/7 MLB® Talk	
86		"Mad Dog" Russo Takes on Sports	94	FC	Your SiriusXM Home for Soccer	210	30809XM	Fantasy Sports Talk	
88	AADIO	24/7 NFL News & Talk	207		24/7 NHL® News,		ANTISY SPORTS		
90		24/7 NASCAR® Talk		Q	Talk & Play-by-Play	211- 220		😻 🔮 <u>IIII</u> 📰	
91	SIBIUS XM COLLECT SUDETS NATION	All College Sports – All the Time	Plus Liv	e Games & Rac	es From 💏 🛛 🛲 and More.	Pla col	y-by-play covera lege sports, IZOE	ige of the NHL®, NBA, IndyCar® Series and More	
HO\	VARD S	TERN	LA	<b>FIN</b>		REL	IGION		
100	HOWARD	101 HOWARD	147		Contemporary Latin Pop & Ballads	129		Not What You'd Expect	
_			148	(C) MEZCLA	Hits in Spanish and English	130	EWTN	Authentic Catholic Radio for the Serious Listener	
		_	150	Caliente	Tropical Latin Music	131	FamllyTalk	Christian Talk	
204	RADIO	Live Your Best Life	151	<u>áqu</u>	Regional Mexican Music	KID	s		
104	INDIE	Pop Culture News	152	VIV	Top Latin Hits	78		All Fun for Kids	
105	Entertainment RADIO	and Reviews	153	CRISTINA	Hispanic Talk Radio	79	Radio	Music Destination for Kids & Family	
106	STARS	Celebrity Hosts & Lifestyle Shows	154	[Înspirate!	Inspired Hispanic Talk Radio	PO	LITICS		
108	COSMO	Fun, Fearless, Female	155	CIÑ	All-News Spanish Language	124	P-O-T-U-S	Unfiltered Political Talk	
109	OUTQ.	Gay & Lesbian Radio	156	RadioFormula	News and More from Mexico	125	SURIUS XM	Conservative Talk	
110	URBAN	African-American Talk	157	DE PORTES	Spanish Sports Talk & Play-by-Play	127		Liberal Talk	
128	TRUCKING	Just for Truckers	COI	MEDY		CA	NADIAN		
206	NE OPIE & ANTHONY CHAME	Opie & Anthony and More	95		Uncut Comedy Direct to Your Brain	161		The New Rock Alternative	
102		Hottest Adult Entertainment Radio	96	Feixfiels	Presented by Jamie Foxx	162	radio3	Canadian Indie Music First	
NEV	VS/PUB	LIC RADIO	97	Solar 1	Blue Collar Radio	163	Chansons [‡]	SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel	
112		First in Business Worldwide	98	LADEINUSCI	Family Comedy	164	FRANCO	The New Rock Alternative	
113	Bloomberg	The World Leader in Business News	99	RAW	Comedy Uncensored	165	MULTICULTURAL	The Cultures of Canada	
114	/FOX NEWS	We Report. You Decide.	168	Mu	Canadian Comedy	166	COUNTRY	Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk	
115	CNN.	The Worldwide Leader in News	100	LAUGHS	Uncensored 24/7	167		Canadian Current Affairs & Talk	
116	HIN	News & Views	FAM	1ILY & H	EALTH	170		Radio-Canada News	
117	и msnbc	Lean Forward	80	bo <mark>ok rad</mark> io	Books & Drama	171		& Information Adult Alternative Artists	
118	WORLD SERVICE	BBC World Service	81	DOCTOR	Real Doctors Helping Real People	MO			
122	n p r now	NPR News & Conversation	82	Rado Classos	Classic Radio Shows				
169	radio one	Canada's #1 Rated Radio News Source		ncluded with the	- Preemptable for	141	- J Wittes	Real Talk with Real People	
205	XM RABIO	Bob Edwards and Car Talk		irius Premier pac		143	<b>Stradio</b>	Talk About Good	

#### Call SiriusXM to extend⁺ your subscription today and receive discounts for Ford customers! Visit siriusxm.com or call 1-866-612-7474

Our satellite service is available only to those at least 18 and older in the 48 contiguous USA and DC. Our Sirius satellite service is also available in PR (with coverage limitations). See our Customer Agreement for complete terms at www.siriusxm.com.

© 2013 Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius, XM and all related marks and logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. Frank Sinatra photo © 1978 Sid Avery / MPTV.net. © EPE Reg. U.S. Pat. & TM Off. All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved.

### FAQs

### **Q** WHEN DOES MY SATELLITE RADIO SUBSCRIPTION BEGIN?

A For new vehicles with a satellite radio factory installed, your trial subscription to start enjoying satellite radio right away.

### **Q** CAN I GET ADDITIONAL CHANNELS ON MY SATELLITE RADIO?

SiriusXM Public Radio featuring Bob Edwards, college sports and more.

### Q HOW CAN I EXTEND MY 6-MONTH SUBSCRIPTION?*

A As a new Ford owner or lessee, you can extend your subscription anytime. trial is over.

### Q HOW DO I KNOW WHAT'S COMING UP ON SIRIUSXM?

**A** Go to **siriusxm.com/whatilike** to stay on top of all that's on SiriusXM. Get late-breaking programming alerts, cool Inside The Studio audio and videos, and even access to special SiriusXM subscriber events.

### **Q** CAN I LISTEN TO SATELLITE RADIO OUTSIDE OF MY VEHICLE?

A Yes. For a small upgrade fee, subscribers can listen online or on their smartphone to

#### SIRIUSXM RADIO CUSTOMER SERVICE GUARANTEE

If your vehicle comes factory equipped with a fully activated satellite radio compatible with Sirius packages provided by Sirius XM Radio Inc. ("SiriusXM") you will receive a 6-month trial subscription to the Sirius Select package. In select vehicles, a 6-month trial subscription to SiriusXM Traffic and SiriusXM Travel Link may also be included. SiriusXM guarantees to provide comprehensive customer service during the term of your subscription. You will receive a Welcome Kit in the mail from SiriusXM. Your trial subscription is governed by our Customer Agreement located at www.siriusxm.com and in your Welcome Kit. SiriusXM Listener Care is available to assist you via telephone at 1-866-612-7474 or, for your convenience, you can visit us online at siriusxm.com.

#### SIRIUSXM WILL CONTACT YOU SHORTLY TO OFFER EXTENDED SUBSCRIPTION OPTIONS.

¹If you decide to continue your SiriusXM service at the end of your trial subscription, the plan you choose will automatically renew and bill at then-current rates until you call us at 1-866-635-2349 to cancel. See our Customer Agreement for complete terms at www.siriusxm.com.

### To Learn More About SiriusXM Visit siriusxm.com or call 1-866-612-7474

© 2013 Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius, XM and all related marks and logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. Frank Sinatra photo © 1978 Sid Avery / MPTV.net, © EPE Reg. U.S. Pat. & TM Off. All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. S-OEM-FLM-GBI-5-13 13-3067



EE8J 19G217 CA

the Sirius Select package begins on the day you take delivery of your vehicle. Ford vehicles come activated with a 6-month trial subscription so that you can

A Yes, for a small monthly fee, you may upgrade to the Sirius Premier package and enjoy additional channels such as Oprah Radio®, NHL® and NBA games, the 24/7 SiriusXM NHL® Network Radio™and MLB Network Radio™ channels. SiriusXM PGA TOUR® Radio.

However, in order to take advantage of the discounted pricing available to Ford customers, you must call SiriusXM at **1-866-612-7474** BEFORE your 6-month

over 160 channels. Visit siriusxm.com/internetradio for more details. Not available on all packages. Certain channels not available on SiriusXM Internet Radio; see siriusxm.com.





## GET THE MOST OUT OF YOUR SIRIUSXM® EXPERIENCE



VALID ON NEW VEHICLES FACTORY EQUIPPED WITH SATELLITE RADIO

### **ACCOUNTREGISTRATION CARD**

### **6-MONTH SUBSCRIPTION**

Start enjoying your trial subscription upon delivery with the Sirius Select package.



## **EASY STEPS TO** GETTING STARTED

### CAPTURE

Before calling, capture the 12-digit electronic serial number (ESN) of your radio and write it down. (Refer to the "Find Your Radio to Get Started" panel for ESN retrieval instructions.)

### CALL

Call SiriusXM Listener Care at 1-866-612-7474 from your vehicle to register your ESN and create your online account.

### **CHOOSE**

Choose your username and password to manage vour account online.

### SIGN UP

Sign up for FREE e-newsletters and receive all the latest programming information!





**4.** Sign up for **FREE** SiriusXM e-newsletters.

## **REGISTER YOUR** ACCOUNT TODAY

# BENEFITS

### **FREE** SiriusXM E-Newsletters

Get information on programming updates, upcoming live performances, artist takeovers, special events and exclusive customer discounts.

### **Pricing Offers for Ford Customers**

Receive discounted pricing when you extend[†] your subscription for 12 months or longer **BEFORE** your 6-month trial is over.

### Access and Manage Your Account Online

Easily update your contact and subscription details.



# **FIND YOUR RADIO*** TO GET STARTED

### Press AUX to Access Satellite Radio

- press AUX and preset "1" simultaneously
- button on radio console
- Changing Categories: Category mode restricts channels to a selected category only
- (Pop, Rock, News, etc.)

### Press SAT or SIRIUS to Access Satellite Radio

- Changing Channels:
- Press SEEK or SEEK ▶ OR
- Press ▲/▼
- Changing Categories: Category mode restricts channels to a selected category only

### Satellite Radio on Voice-Activated Navigation Radio

- then press the "System Info" button
- on the screen
- and touch ENTER

Touch the **SHOW OPTIONS** button on the bottom right of the screen if SCAN and DIRECT TUNE are not present.

NOTE: To have access to all channels for above radios, you must be in CATEGORY ALL mode. If your radio is not featured above, please refer to your owner's quide.

• Retrieve 12-digit ESN**: In satellite radio mode,



- Press **MENU** until the current category appears on the display
- Press 🕀 to scroll through the list of available categories
- Press **SEEK or SEEK** to select the category

• Retrieve 12-digit ESN**: In satellite radio mode, press SIRIUS and preset "1" simultaneously

- Turn the TUNE knob on radio console OR

- Press **MENU**, then **OK** to access Satellite Radio menu (press OK again for the Fiesta radio)
- Press  $\blacktriangle$ / $\checkmark$  to access Category mode, then **OK** to select
- Press  $\wedge/\neg$  again to view categories, then **OK** to select

• Retrieve 12-digit ESN**: Press the "i" button,

• Start Satellite Radio: Press the RADIO button on the console. Then touch the **SAT123** button

• Changing Channels: Turn the TUNE knob or the **SEEK** button on the radio console **OR** touch the **DIRECT TUNE** button, enter the channel number.

### Satellite Radio on MvFord Touch Radio or MyFord® System

- **Retrieve 12-digit ESN****: Either press the bottom left corner of the touch screen, then SIRIUS > OPTIONS > ESN or in SIRIUS mode press MENU > SIRIUS > SHOW ESN
- Start Satellite Radio: Either press the bottom left corner of the touch screen and then select the **SIRIUS** tab or press the **SIRIUS** button on the console
- Changing Channels: Press the DIRECT TUNE button and enter the desired satellite channel number via the on-screen keypad, **OR** press the **TUNE** button/knob. **OR** use voice commands (for MyFord/Lincoln Touch radios only)
- Instant Replay: Select the **REPLAY** soft key to replay approximately 44 minutes of audio on the current channel (provided channel does not change)

### Operating SiriusXM Traffic & SiriusXM Travel Link

- To use SiriusXM Traffic or Travel Link: Press the "i" button either on the touch screen or the radio console. Then touch the SIRIUS TRAVEL LINK button on the Main Screen. You may also navigate to Travel Link via voice command (if equipped, refer to owner's guide).
- Main Screen: From here you can access SIRIUSXM TRAFFIC and all of TRAVEL LINK's features, including FUEL PRICES, WEATHER. WEATHER MAP, MOVIE LISTINGS and SPORTS **INFO** – just by touching the desired button
- (TIP) In order to use SiriusXM Traffic or Travel Link in your ☑ MyFord Touch Radio, your vehicle must be equipped with navigation and your navigation SD card must be in the SD slot.



** Feature may not be available during a Bluetooth call. Make sure to capture and write down ESN before calling SiriusXM.

















(----